
Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 221, WD Level 1 Test 1 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Rockin The Impul1 Katherine Spratt 68.400%68.400% (1)Adult Am.365

Mama Tryed2 Brenda Morrow 63.800%63.800% (2)Adult Am.283

Here Comes The 3 Yvette Vinton 57.200%57.200% (3)Adult Am.371

GHS Poco Skipn 4 Diane Davitt 54.400%54.400% (4)Adult Am.349

HES A RADICAL L5 Susan Butler 51.200%51.200% (5)Adult Am.286

Gunners lil Phant1 Elizabeth Blitz 54.400%54.400% (1)Jr/Yg Rider359

ITS OK TO BE LA1 Bryan Meyerhoff 69.000%69.000% (1)Open372

Fantasia AT2 Diane Davitt 52.400%52.400% (2)Open348

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 225, WD Level 1 Test 1 Gaited Horse - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant 64.400%64.400% (1)Open290

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 222, WD Level 1 Test 2 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Mama Tryed1 Brenda Morrow 57.037%57.037% (1)Adult Am.283

Lil Platinum Gun2 Trish Gray 55.926% +55.926% (2)Adult Am.358

Here Comes The 3 Yvette Vinton 55.926%55.926% (2)Adult Am.371

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 227, WD Level 1 Test 3 Gaited Horse - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Scarletts Hershez1 Lauren Merchant 67.097%67.097% (1)Open290

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 223, WD Level 1 Test 3 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Lil Platinum Gun1 Trish Gray 52.903%52.903% (1)Adult Am.358

H Samson H1 Alexandria Tomas 61.935%61.935% (1)Open292

Blanche S Dana Fitch Open363

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 224, WD Level 1 Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

HES A RADICAL L1 Susan Butler 59.138%59.138% (1)Adult Am.286

Here Comes The 2 Yvette Vinton 56.724% +56.724% (2)Adult Am.371

Lil Platinum Gun3 Trish Gray 56.724%56.724% (2)Adult Am.358

GHS Poco Skipn 4 Diane Davitt 52.759%52.759% (4)Adult Am.349

H Samson H1 Alexandria Tomas 57.931%57.931% (1)Open292

Fantasia AT2 Diane Davitt 53.793%53.793% (2)Open348

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 241, WD Level 3 Test 1 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Mark Hiser 65.469%65.469% (1)Adult Am.287

Vincenzo2 Robin Ford 65.000%65.000% (2)Adult Am.380

Gustavo's Legacy1 Lauren Merchant 72.188%72.188% (1)Open357

Duke2 Lauren Merchant 66.875%66.875% (2)Open338

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 231, WD Level 2 Test 1 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Suzi's Big Hot Ro1 Amanda Kopak 64.200%64.200% (1)Adult Am.278

Bullseye2 Janet Cagle 59.200%59.200% (2)Adult Am.288

White of Morn EQ S Holly Greene Adult Am.362

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 232, WD Level 2 Test 2 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Suzi's Big Hot Ro1 Amanda Kopak 55.185%55.185% (1)Adult Am.278

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 264, WD Level 5 Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Toress1 Heather Stalker 62.258%62.258% (1)Adult Am.381

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 234, WD Level 2 Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Vincenzo1 Robin Ford 64.483%64.483% (1)Adult Am.380

Bullseye2 Janet Cagle 61.379%61.379% (2)Adult Am.288

Duke3 Melanie Werst 57.931%57.931% (3)Adult Am.202

White of Morn EQ S Holly Greene Adult Am.362

Suzi's Big Hot Ro S Amanda Kopak Adult Am.278

Jagalicious1 Alexandria Tomas 68.793%68.793% (1)Open355

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 233, WD Level 2 Test 3 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Duke1 Melanie Werst 59.583%59.583% (1)Adult Am.202

Jagalicious1 Alexandria Tomas 69.583%69.583% (1)Open355

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 243, WD Level 3 Test 3 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Gustavo's Legacy1 Lauren Merchant 67.576%67.576% (1)Open357

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 244, WD Level 3 Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Mark Hiser 60.536%60.536% (1)Adult Am.287

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Lillian Evaniew-
Phelan (c)

Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 214, WD Basic Level Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 60 except Basic 4

Ent #

TF STAR BUCK1 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 66.538%66.538% (1)Adult Am.375

Cromodo Dragon2 Joanne Lanzisera 66.154%66.154% (2)Adult Am.390

Motivation I3 Jackie Engberson 65.192%65.192% (3)Adult Am.350

Golden Opportuni4 Robin Johnson 61.731%61.731% (4)Adult Am.276

Shoulda Been A C5 Sara Lohbauer 56.346%56.346% (5)Adult Am.389

HKW Polar Kat6 Holly Wells 55.962%55.962% (6)Adult Am.273

Ole Cuvee S Darlene Thiel Adult Am.366

Brownwood Peas 1 Emmeline Francis 63.654%63.654% (1)Jr/Yg Rider293

NothinComparesT2 Addison Waller 54.231%54.231% (2)Jr/Yg Rider353

ROCK HUDSEN1 Bryan Meyerhoff 69.038%69.038% (1)Open379

ITS OK TO BE LA2 Bryan Meyerhoff 67.692%67.692% (2)Open372

Curly3 Jeanette McDonald 67.500%67.500% (3)Open352

Western Gunfight4 Lauren Merchant 67.115%67.115% (4)Open386

Pascoa5 Hannah Whray 57.500%57.500% (5)Open364

Romi OG Olivers 6 Sheri Nall 56.731%56.731% (6)Open360

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 211, WD Basic Level Test 1 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Rockin The Impul1 Katherine Spratt 72.500%72.500% (1)Adult Am.365

Cromodo Dragon2 Joanne Lanzisera 70.192%70.192% (2)Adult Am.390

Sheez Got Legs3 Kristin Malicott 60.577%60.577% (3)Adult Am.275

TF STAR BUCK4 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 60.192%60.192% (4)Adult Am.375

JP Zingaro5 Martha Wolfe 59.038%59.038% (5)Adult Am.351

Shoot Me Str8 S Jody Ruth Adult Am.281

Lucy My Love S Philip Matusiak Adult Am.271

Brownwood Peas 1 Emmeline Francis 66.731%66.731% (1)Jr/Yg Rider293

Remington2 Laurena Fairley 65.962%65.962% (2)Jr/Yg Rider339

NothinComparesT3 Addison Waller 57.692%57.692% (3)Jr/Yg Rider353

ROCK HUDSEN1 Bryan Meyerhoff 75.962%75.962% (1)Open379

Romi OG Olivers 2 Sheri Nall 60.385%60.385% (2)Open360

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 213, WD Basic Level Test 3 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Rockin The Impul1 Katherine Spratt 74.783%74.783% (1)Adult Am.365

Cromodo Dragon2 Joanne Lanzisera 70.000%70.000% (2)Adult Am.390

Golden Opportuni3 Robin Johnson 68.696%68.696% (3)Adult Am.276

Fine Print4 Laura Wood 66.957%66.957% (4)Adult Am.388

TF STAR BUCK5 HOLLY LEIGH JAC 63.261%63.261% (5)Adult Am.375

Sheez Got Legs6 Kristin Malicott 61.087%61.087% (6)Adult Am.275

Shiney JuiceHOLLY LEIGH JAC 59.565%59.565% (7)Adult Am.374

JP ZingaroMartha Wolfe 57.826%57.826% (8)Adult Am.351

Ole Cuvee S Darlene Thiel Adult Am.366

Shoot Me Str8 S Jody Ruth Adult Am.281

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson 70.435%70.435% (1)Jr/Yg Rider378

Millstreet Mitch S Faith Faile Jr/Yg Rider356

ROCK HUDSEN1 Bryan Meyerhoff 76.957%76.957% (1)Open379

ITS OK TO BE LA2 Bryan Meyerhoff 69.783%69.783% (2)Open372

Pascoa3 Hannah Whray 64.783%64.783% (3)Open364

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 215, WD Basic Level Test 1 Gaited Horse - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Sundown Sierra1 Dennis Baxter 59.231%59.231% (1)Adult Am.284

Aces Wild Card S1 Izabella DeToma 58.269%58.269% (1)Jr/Yg Rider383

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 212, WD Basic Level Test 2 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Motivation I1 Jackie Engberson 61.400%61.400% (1)Adult Am.350

HKW Polar Kat2 Holly Wells 58.800%58.800% (2)Adult Am.273

Lucy My Love S Philip Matusiak Adult Am.271

NothinComparesT1 Addison Waller 49.200%49.200% (1)Jr/Yg Rider353

Millstreet Mitch S Faith Faile Jr/Yg Rider356

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 279, WDAA Physically Challenged Test of Choice I - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Dreamin Miracles1 Reese Gurski 72.500%72.500% (1)Jr/Yg Rider WDI1289

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 218, WD Basic Level Test 4 Gaited Horse - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Sundown Sierra1 Dennis Baxter 63.077%63.077% (1)Adult Am.284

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 216, WD Basic Level Test 2 Gaited Horse - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Aces Wild Card S E Izabella DeToma Jr/Yg Rider383

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 201, WD Introductory Level Test 1 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Pocos Lena Gem1 Jody Ruth 77.955%77.955% (1)Adult Am.282

Brennas Dixie Kin2 April Hardeman 75.682% +75.682% (2)Adult Am.377

CPonies Kraken3 Carmen Hanson 75.682%75.682% (2)Adult Am.280

Remington4 Lynn Miholics 71.136%71.136% (4)Adult Am.294

Curly5 Thomas Wolfe 69.545%69.545% (5)Adult Am.369

CPonies Gypsy6 Jennings Hanson 68.409%68.409% (6)Adult Am.279

Capelo S Susan Sackett Adult Am.387

Laredo1 Christine Cook 46.591%46.591% (1)Open370

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 202, WD Introductory Level Test 2 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Curly1 Thomas Wolfe 67.500%67.500% (1)Adult Am.369

Remington2 Lynn Miholics 67.222%67.222% (2)Adult Am.294

CPonies Gypsy3 Jennings Hanson 66.389%66.389% (3)Adult Am.279

Im Styln4 Elizabeth Gannon 63.889%63.889% (4)Adult Am.291

Capelo NS Susan Sackett Adult Am.387

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson 75.278%75.278% (1)Jr/Yg Rider378

PPGV Selene- Go1 Sheri Nall 64.722%64.722% (1)Open368

Loki's Silver Silvi2 Sheri Nall 57.222%57.222% (2)Open373

SD Itsy Bitsy Flas3 Sheri Nall 55.000%55.000% (3)Open367

Laredo4 Christine Cook 51.389%51.389% (4)Open370

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM



Competition: 2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Organizer: Horse Show Consulting, LLC USDF #: 

Date of Show: 1/17/2025 - 1/19/2025

USEF #: 344119

2025 WDAFL Annual Show

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 204, WD Introductory Level Test 4 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

Western Gunfight1 Allie Krider 76.250%76.250% (1)Adult Am.382

CPonies Kraken2 Carmen Hanson 71.750%71.750% (2)Adult Am.280

Cody3 Darlene Moree 71.250%71.250% (3)Adult Am.277

Brennas Dixie Kin4 April Hardeman 69.250%69.250% (4)Adult Am.377

Cozy Pines Prince5 Alan Johnson 67.750%67.750% (5)Adult Am.376

Fine Print6 Laura Wood 66.000%66.000% (6)Adult Am.388

Im StylnElizabeth Gannon 64.000%64.000% (7)Adult Am.291

A Sudden Dipped 1 Stacey Johnson 76.000%76.000% (1)Jr/Yg Rider378

Filladora MW2 Evelyn Munchel 50.000%50.000% (2)Jr/Yg Rider231

PPGV Selene- Go1 Sheri Nall 71.000%71.000% (1)Open368

SD Itsy Bitsy Flas2 Sheri Nall 62.750%62.750% (2)Open367

Loki's Silver Silvi3 Sheri Nall 58.750%58.750% (3)Open373

Jodi Ely (c)Place Rider Horse Total %

Class 203, WD Introductory Level Test3 - Sat, Jan 18, 2025 - 20 x 40

Ent #

CPonies Kraken1 Carmen Hanson 75.750%75.750% (1)Adult Am.280

Pocos Lena Gem2 Jody Ruth 73.500%73.500% (2)Adult Am.282

Western Gunfight3 Allie Krider 71.750%71.750% (3)Adult Am.382

Fine Print4 Laura Wood 71.500%71.500% (4)Adult Am.388

Cozy Pines Prince5 Alan Johnson 69.000%69.000% (5)Adult Am.376

CPonies Gypsy6 Jennings Hanson 68.750%68.750% (6)Adult Am.279

Brennas Dixie KinApril Hardeman 68.500%68.500% (7)Adult Am.377

HKW Polar KatHolly Wells 67.750%67.750% (8)Adult Am.273

Im StylnElizabeth Gannon 64.500%64.500% (9)Adult Am.291

Cody E Darlene Moree Adult Am.277

Filladora MW1 Evelyn Munchel 51.750%51.750% (1)Jr/Yg Rider231

Results provided by HorseShowOffice.com     , the original paperless scribers!TM


